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RRCUS 2012 Top Twenty Agility

Registered Name
(including AKC, ASFA & RRCUS titles only)

TC MACS65 Ridge View's Maalaea Keiki RE SC
MXS3 MJB4 XF VC

FC MACH2 Koru's C'Ya Later SC MXS MJG XF
T2B2

FC MACH2 Hpk Tropaco Noelani Ka'imi SC MXG
MJB2 OF

MACH Tropaco's Solitaire SC MXB MJS

MACH4 Mazoe's lona Lexus MXS2 MJS3 NF

MACH Windana's Pasatiempo Atom SC MXB MJS
MACH Halali Xolani RA SC MXB MJS NF

Aslan's Miss Behavin RN TD MX MXB MXJ MJS

Cynara's Beguiling Calypso MX MXJ MJB OF

Umtali's Tamu Matata MX MXJ AXP AJP NF

Mount Ridge Sensational Spring Breeze MX MXJ
MJB NF

Flyboy's Rock’N Rafa RN MX MXJ

MACH Sanyatis Mystars Its Showtime UD SC MXG
MJG MXF MFB TQX VC

Mahaba's Inherit The Wind CD BN RE MX MXB
MXJ MJB OF

CH Kennebec Alchemy To Boldly Go CDX SC MX
MXJ MJB FCH

CH MACH?7 Koda’s Gold Dust Woman CD SC MXC2
MJC2 XF VC FCH

Hodari Of Kalahari AX MXJ OF

CH Echostar's Above The Fold CD RN JC MX MXJ
NF vC

Wheatridge's Cinderella Man AX AXJ NF

MACHS3 Oridgenal's Poet Laureate CD MXG MJC

Owners, State

Beth Lockhart, OR

Beth Lockhart, OR

Carie Krumme,
Matthew Geer, CA
Matthew Geer,

Helen Hayek,

Carie Krumme, CA
Debra & Warner Barate,
PA

Elsa Skinner,

Sam Wagner, WA

Holly Simon, OR

Kylie Andrisa,
Carlee Davies, OR
Elizabeth & Kenneth
Catania, Elaine R
Hudson, TN

Susan Linnemayr, NH
Debra Barate, PA

Kim Strid, CA

Sandra Lachowski,
Michael & Suzanne
Miller, OR

Rosanna Thompson,
Kerry Thompson,
Ann O'Mara, GA
Anne Jones, Monique
Mclhenney, GA

Mark & Ann Rudd, Ml

Jennifer Pryde, Sandra
Fikes, MS

Patti & Greg Pentler, WI

Stephanie Plunkett-
Lowery & Russell
Lowery, VA

Stephanie Plunkett, VA

No of RRs
Year with Qs No of Qs
toward Top 20
2012 89 1533
2011 102 1479
2010 84 1150
2009 79 803

Pts Qs
1324 165
1011 128

751 92

647 85

609 82

472 59

387 53

317 43

317 45

289 39

288 47

254 33

246 34

245 36

233 33

200 24

175 23

152 20

152 19

146 18

Db

Qs
67

27

25
17

23
13

o W 0 ©

10

Pts/

8.02
7.90
8.16

7.61
7.43

8.00
7.30

7.04

7.37
741

6.13
7.70

1.24

6.81
7.06
8.33
7.61
7.60

8.00
8.11

Dbl Q
ratio

0.812
0.688
0.587

0.588
0.415

0.780
0.491

0.400

0.326
0.410

0.128
0.364

0.588

0.278
0.485
0.917
0.087
0.400

0.421
0.333



